
Greene

Lynn Howard, Region 12
Phone: (828) 313-9982
E-mail: lynn.howard@ncagr.gov

Bill Yarborough, Region 13
Phone: (828) 456-3943
E-mail: bill.yarborough@ncagr.gov

Rick Morris, Region 5
Phone: (910) 866-5485
E-mail: rick.morris@ncagr.gov

, Region 6

Don Nicholson, Region 7
Phone: (919) 498-0504
E-mail: don.nicholson@ncagr.gov

Robin Watson, Region 8
Phone: (336) 570-6850
E-mail: robin.watson@ncagr.gov

Kent Yarborough
Phone: (252) 340-1135
E-mail: kent.yarborough@ncagr.gov

NCDA&CS Agronomic Division
Field Services

March 2011

Physical Address: 4300 Reedy Creek Road
Raleigh, NC 27607-6465

Mailing Address: 1040 Mail Service Center
Raleigh, NC 27699-1040

Kent Messick, Section Chief
Phone: (919) 733-2655

E-mail: kent.messick@ncagr.gov

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

12

13

David Dycus, Region 9
Phone: (919) 776-9338
E-mail: david.dycus@ncagr.gov

Region 10 -- No longer exists

Ben Knox, Region 11
Phone: (704) 278-9414
E-mail: ben.knox@ncagr.gov

Wayne Nixon, Region 1
Phone: (252) 335-4142
E-mail: wayne.nixon@ncagr.gov

Vacant Position, Region 2
Contact Kent Messick for now

Dianne Farrer, Region 3
Phone: (252) 830-1718
Email: dianne.farrer@ncagr.gov

Tim Hall, Region 4
Phone: (910) 324-9924
E-mail: tim.hall@ncagr.gov

Phone: (919) 733-2655
E-mail: kent.messick@ncagr.gov
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Steve Dillon, Region 14
Phone: (704) 276-1989

E-mail: steve.dillon@ncagr.gov


